PowerGlide Pro™ Midline Catheter
with reinforced catheter tip
Тольятти (8482)63-91-07
Томск (3822)98-41-53
Тула (4872)33-79-87
Тюмень (3452)66-21-18
Улан-Удэ (3012)59-97-51
Ульяновск (8422)24-23-59

may help ensure acceptable specimens for processing and reduce collections.
*Compared to the similar non-reinforced tip catheters.
Ordering information
Code Gauge Length Power injection flow rate Packaging Qty.
F118080T 18 8 cm 7 mL/sec
Basic tray 20/case
F118100T 18 10 cm 7 mL/sec
F120080T 20 8 cm 5 mL/sec
F120100T 20 10 cm 5 mL/sec
F122080T 22 8 cm 2 mL/sec
F118087T 18 8 cm 7 mL/sec
Basic tray with
GuardIVaTM dressing 20/case
F118107T 18 10 cm 7 mL/sec
F120087T 20 8 cm 5 mL/sec
F120107T 20 10 cm 5 mL/sec
F122087T 22 8 cm 2 mL/sec
F318087T 18 8 cm 7 mL/sec
Basic tray with
BIOPATCH® dressing 20/case
F318107T 18 10 cm 7 mL/sec
F320087T 20 8 cm 5 mL/sec
F320107T 20 10 cm 5 mL/sec
F322087T 22 8 cm 2 mL/sec
F218081T 18 8 cm 7 mL/sec
Full tray without
GuardIVaTM dressing 10/case
F218101T 18 10 cm 7 mL/sec
F220081T 20 8 cm 5 mL/sec
F220101T 20 10 cm 5 mL/sec
F222081T 22 8 cm 2 mL/sec
F218088PT 18 8 cm 7 mL/sec
Full tray with
probe cover 10/case
F218108PT 18 10 cm 7 mL/sec
F220088PT 20 8 cm 5 mL/sec
F220108PT 20 10 cm 5 mL/sec
F222088PT 22 8 cm 2 mL/sec
F118081T 18 8 cm 7 mL/sec
Full tray with
GuardIVaTM dressing 10/case
F118101T 18 10 cm 7 mL/sec
F120081T 20 8 cm 5 mL/sec
F120101T 20 10 cm 5 mL/sec
F122081T 22 8 cm 2 mL/sec
F318088T 18 8 cm 7 mL/sec
Full tray with
BIOPATCH® dressing 10/case
F318108T 18 10 cm 7 mL/sec
F320088T 20 8 cm 5 mL/sec
F320108T 20 10 cm 5 mL/sec
F322088T 22 8 cm 2 mL/sec
F118088PT 18 8 cm 7 mL/sec
Full tray with
GuardIVaTM dressing
& probe cover
10/case
F118108PT 18 10 cm 7 mL/sec
F120088PT 20 8 cm 5 mL/sec
F120108PT 20 10 cm 5 mL/sec
F122088PT 22 8 cm 2 mL/sec
F318088PT 18 8 cm 7 mL/sec
Full tray with
BIOPATCH® dressing
& probe cover
10/case
F318108PT 18 10 cm 7 mL/sec
F320088PT 20 8 cm 5 mL/sec
F320108PT 20 10 cm 5 mL/sec
F322088PT 22 8 cm 2 mL/sec
F118081DT 18 8 cm 7 mL/sec
Max Barrier tray 5/case
F118101DT 18 10 cm 7 mL/sec